Downlighting
UniFrame Series
Adaptable,
so you can
be flexible
 Lightolier
Installation
Tool-less installation

4-inch, 6-inch & 7-inch round
9
Ordering guide
Refer to footnotes at the bottom of the page for configuration restrictions.
Frame* (frame + trim = complete product) example: 4RN
Series Apertures Installations Options
4  4-inch
6  6-inch
7  7-inch
R Round
S Square
N New construction (Non-IC)
R Remodeler (Non-IC)
A AirSeal (IC) 1
—  Universal 120/277 V
(specify for Power Over Ethernet)
EM Emergency 2
LC Chicago Plenum 2
3 347 V (not ELV dimming compatible)
3IP  347V with Interact Pro 2,3
(not ELV dimming compatible)
IP Interact Pro 2,3
Engine* example: C4L15835NZ10U
Series Lumens CRI CCT Beam Dimming Voltage
C4L 4-inch
C6L  6-inch
5 500 lm 4
10 1000 lm
15 1500 lm
20 2000 lm
25 2500 lm
30 3000 lm
35 3500 lm 5
48 3500 lm 5
60 6000 lm 5
8 80 CRI
9 80 CRI
27 2700 K
30 3000 K
35 3500 K
40 4000 K
N Narrow
M Medium
W Wide
Z10 0-10 V 1% U  Universal
120/277/347 V
DMX Digital Multiplexing
SOL  EldoLED Solo 0-10 V 0.1%
D  EldoLED Dali 1% dimming
L  Lutron LDE1 EcoSystem (fade-to-black)
E ELV 6 1  120V
P  Power over
Ethernet (PoE)
E  Ethernet 48 V DC
Compatible with 1000 (10) to 2500 (25) lumen options.
8. Max ceiling thickness is 1.5" (38 mm) for 4" installations and 2" (51 mm). for 6" installations.
9. Max new construction and airseal frame width is 24" (610 mm).
Dimensions 8
Installation New construction (Non-IC) Remodeler (Non-IC) AirSeal (IC)
Dimension Height Width 9 Depth Aperture Height Width Depth Aperture Height Width 9 Depth Aperture
4-inch Round 3 1⁄4"
(83 mm)
12 1⁄2"
(318 mm)
10 3⁄8"
(264 mm)
4 1⁄2"
(114 mm)
4 7⁄8"
(124 mm)
14 3⁄8"
(365 mm)
9 1⁄4"